



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 851/2022 & CM APPL. 2404/2022**

TAYABBA UNNISA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shivam Verma and Mr. Ayush
Kumar, Advocates.

versus

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal and Mr.
Hardik Rupal, Advocates.
Ms. B. N. Soni with Ms. Ann Joseph,
Advocates.
Mr. Hussain J., Advocate for R-7.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

29.07.2024

1. It is already 04:50 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 11th November, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 29, 2024/ss